ATTACHMENT A
2002 CPI Adjusted City-Preferred Rates

City Name City-Preferred CPI Adjusted Rates Administratively
Residential |Non- Point-to- Approved?
Residential point

Village of Creedmoor $1.33 $3.05 $4.64 Yes
City of Eden $0.48 $1.10 $1.67 Yes
Village of Salado $1.02 $4.05 $5.57 Yes

Village of Wimberley $1.40 $3.20 $4.87 Yes




